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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR BLR 1049 1997-03-21
2 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 1251 2000-02-08
3 BIELESZOVA Veronika SC PRAHA CZE 370 2002-04-25
4 CERVENKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 1177 2001-10-25
5 COUFALOVA Anna BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE 1268 2000-04-01
6 DOSKOVA Katerina SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 332 1999-12-22
7 DOUBOVA Dominika SC PRAHA CZE 281 1990-05-17
8 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 1994-10-21
9 JASNA Adela DUKLO CZE 1107 2000-03-05
10 JASNA Tereza DUKLO CZE 1175 2000-03-05
11 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA CZE 374 1997-03-16
12 PECHOVOVA Michala TJ DUKLA PRAHA CZE 226 1990-05-25
13 POTOCKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 1267 1999-05-30
14 PROKSIKOVA Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 1455 2002-07-07
15 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 1402 1999-11-17
16 SALIGEROVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 313 1999-06-14
17 SAMALOVA Anna USK PRAHA CZE 357 1995-07-31
18 SEDIVA Michaela USK PRAHA CZE 1103 1997-10-04
19 SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO CZE 1088 1999-09-26
20 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 333 1997-03-11
21 HERMAY Camille GRENP FRA 1085 1998-02-14
22 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 160 1996-04-18
23 BAJORUNAITE Paulina GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 239 1993-12-29
24 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 2003-05-04
25 KATKOVAITE Akvile GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 1996-05-14
26 MASALO Olivija GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 197 1999-09-14
27 SCETKO Patricija GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 2001-01-19
28 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 2003-08-12
29 STAVICKAJA IVONA LTU 2001-07-10
30 SVELNIENE Agne GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 1988-04-07
31 BOONE Kelly SCDB NED 110 1992-01-12
32 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 377 1995-01-03
33 DE WIJN Day NED 1087 1998-06-26
34 OBSTER Ellen DONQ NED 1994-01-16
35 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 1307 1998-08-12
36 AFFEK Gabriela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-03-23
37 BELZ Aleksandra PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2050 1988-08-14
38 BIALEK Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1176 1996-09-09
39 BLACH Blanka AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 273 1991-03-09
40 BLAZ Maria PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1987-05-24
41 BRYCH Barbara UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 553 2000-12-04
42 CZAJKA Aleksandra WARSZAWIANKA POL 1411 2003-10-18
43 CZAJKOWSKA Roza AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2004-05-10
44 CZERWINSKA Malgorzata WARSZAWIANKA POL 2081 1982-09-02
45 DYJEWSKA Anetta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2055 1990-07-12
46 GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2024 1995-05-14
47 GESIKOWSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1410 1999-03-16
48 GUZIK Dominika AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1413 1996-02-07
49 HACHULSKA Natalia UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 1992-02-27
50 JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 1260 2003-01-21
51 JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2016 1993-07-26
52 JAKUBOWSKA Martyna UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 1405 2000-12-27
53 JANELLI ZOFIA KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 1257 2002-12-25
54 JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1246 1999-09-03
55 KADZIOLKA Katarzyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2003-06-22
56 KAWENCKA Ewa PIAST GLIWICE POL 1186 2000-01-06
57 KISIEL Olga WLKSC POL 2052 1993-10-02
58 KLUGHARDT Gloria UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2003-01-21
59 KNAPIK Agata DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 1421 2000-11-02
60 KNAPIK Katarzyna DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 1308 2000-11-02
61 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 43 1988-07-15
62 KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2031 1995-04-19
63 KOLANKO Julia AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1119 1998-08-15
64 KORCZAK Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2001-09-10



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 KORKUS Emilia MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2004-12-18
66 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1110 1998-01-20
67 KUCHARCZYK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 1426 1999-08-24
68 KUSMIERZ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-11-04
69 LAPKIEWICZ Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2095 2003-07-29
70 LASZCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1286 2001-12-06
71 LENCKOSZ Apolonia SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 1427 2002-01-29
72 LUSZCZ Weronika AZSWW POL 1051 1996-12-27
73 MAJCHRZAK Julia WARSZAWIANKA POL 1317 2002-05-15
74 MALISZEWSKA Anna UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 2057 1993-07-04
75 MARKIEWICZ Martyna WARSZAWIANKA POL 1415 2001-03-04
76 MARSZOLEK Angelika WLKSC POL 2039 1990-10-08
77 MAZANEK Karolina AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1194 1998-11-19
78 MICHALCZYK Marta SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2083 2004-08-30
79 MIZERA Olga WARSZAWIANKA POL 299 1991-03-18
80 MROCHEM Karolina AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2011 1995-01-21
81 MROCHEM Patrycja AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1277 1999-06-28
82 MROSZCZAK Anna KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 113 1997-10-02
83 MYKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2075 1992-06-22
84 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1998-09-26
85 OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2004-03-27
86 PAGOWSKA Tamara PKSZW POL 1994-04-12
87 PAWLOWSKA Dominika SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 542 2000-01-05
88 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2015 1994-02-11
89 PERET Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1277 2000-10-30
90 PIEKARSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 202 1986-11-28
91 PINES Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2089 2002-02-11
92 POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2018 1989-03-17
93 POPONCZYK Anna PKSZW POL 1409 1999-02-25
94 PRINA CERAI Sara WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-04-11
95 PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 155 1994-06-12
96 PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2029 1995-08-04
97 RABCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1407 1998-10-19
98 RAKOCZY Natalia PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-11-06
99 RUTZ Barbara AZSWW POL 46 1995-07-22
100 SABALSKA Ewelina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2045 2003-04-04
101 SADOWSKA Paulina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2002-06-08
102 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1173 1999-02-25
103 SLIWINSKA Paulina DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 1312 2000-06-30
104 STASZULONEK Karolina PIAST GLIWICE POL 2030 2002-03-26
105 STYPINSKI Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1972-09-11
106 SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 1123 2001-10-10
107 SWATOWSKA Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 157 1994-07-08
108 SZKLAR Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2025 1995-04-08
109 SZKLAR Katarzyna MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2094 2002-06-04
110 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina WARSZAWIANKA POL 1401 2003-10-02
111 TOMASZEWSKA Natalia MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2100 2003-10-18
112 TRZEBINSKA Ewa UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 24 1989-05-01
113 WAWER Ada WARSZAWIANKA POL 1994-07-18
114 WIECZOREK Anna MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2082 2003-05-20
115 WILASZEK Paulina AZSWW POL 1097 1997-11-12
116 ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2002-06-19
117 ZAGALA Jagoda PIAST GLIWICE POL 211 1994-06-27
118 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 44 1995-10-11
119 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1204 1998-08-27
120 ZELICHOWSKA Sandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1235 1997-07-19
121 ZURAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2062 1991-10-06
122 KESAEVA Marina NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 229 1999-10-06
123 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 560 1999-06-25
124 ZHONKINA Fatima NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 1336 1996-12-27
125 BURSOVA Regina AKADS SVK 1239 2001-04-13
126 SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 1296 1999-07-07
127 DERKACH Anna LUHA UKR 311 1997-02-23
128 STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR UKR 375 1997-04-04
129 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHOROD UKR 1191 1999-04-13
130 ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW UKR 1431 1999-10-11
131 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 1305 1998-04-04
132 MARTINEZ Maria VEN 62 1983-01-03
133 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia LOS PROCERES BOLIVAR VEN 88 1994-03-29
134 POSADA Betyumil VEN 364 1999-06-08



20 poules
6 poules of 6 and 14 poules of 7
96 (71,64% of 134) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TRZEBINSKA Ewa UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 24
2 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 43
3 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 44
4 RUTZ Barbara AZSWW POL 46
5 MARTINEZ Maria VEN 62
6 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia LOS PROCERES BOLIVAR VEN 88
7 BOONE Kelly SCDB NED 110
8 MROSZCZAK Anna KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 113
9 PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 155
10 SWATOWSKA Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 157
11 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 160
12 MASALO Olivija GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 197
13 PIEKARSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 202
14 ZAGALA Jagoda PIAST GLIWICE POL 211
15 PECHOVOVA Michala TJ DUKLA PRAHA CZE 226
16 KESAEVA Marina NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 229
17 BAJORUNAITE Paulina GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 239
18 BLACH Blanka AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 273
19 DOUBOVA Dominika SC PRAHA CZE 281
20 MIZERA Olga WARSZAWIANKA POL 299
21 DERKACH Anna LUHA UKR 311
22 SALIGEROVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 313
23 DOSKOVA Katerina SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 332
24 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 333
25 SAMALOVA Anna USK PRAHA CZE 357
26 POSADA Betyumil VEN 364
27 BIELESZOVA Veronika SC PRAHA CZE 370
28 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA CZE 374
29 STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR UKR 375
30 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 377
31 PAWLOWSKA Dominika SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 542
32 BRYCH Barbara UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 553
33 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 560
34 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR BLR 1049
35 LUSZCZ Weronika AZSWW POL 1051
36 HERMAY Camille GRENP FRA 1085
37 DE WIJN Day NED 1087
38 SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO CZE 1088
39 WILASZEK Paulina AZSWW POL 1097
40 SEDIVA Michaela USK PRAHA CZE 1103
41 JASNA Adela DUKLO CZE 1107
42 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1110
43 KOLANKO Julia AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1119
44 SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 1123
45 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1173
46 JASNA Tereza DUKLO CZE 1175
47 BIALEK Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1176
48 CERVENKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 1177
49 KAWENCKA Ewa PIAST GLIWICE POL 1186
50 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHOROD UKR 1191
51 MAZANEK Karolina AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1194
52 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1204
53 ZELICHOWSKA Sandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1235
54 BURSOVA Regina AKADS SVK 1239
55 JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1246
56 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 1251
57 JANELLI ZOFIA KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 1257
58 JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 1260
59 POTOCKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 1267
60 COUFALOVA Anna BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE 1268
61 MROCHEM Patrycja AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1277
62 PERET Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1277
63 LASZCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1286



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 1296
65 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 1305
66 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 1307
67 KNAPIK Katarzyna DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 1308
68 SLIWINSKA Paulina DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 1312
69 MAJCHRZAK Julia WARSZAWIANKA POL 1317
70 ZHONKINA Fatima NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 1336
71 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina WARSZAWIANKA POL 1401
72 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 1402
73 JAKUBOWSKA Martyna UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 1405
74 RABCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1407
75 POPONCZYK Anna PKSZW POL 1409
76 GESIKOWSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1410
77 CZAJKA Aleksandra WARSZAWIANKA POL 1411
78 GUZIK Dominika AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1413
79 MARKIEWICZ Martyna WARSZAWIANKA POL 1415
80 KNAPIK Agata DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 1421
81 KUCHARCZYK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 1426
82 LENCKOSZ Apolonia SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 1427
83 ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW UKR 1431
84 PROKSIKOVA Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 1455
85 MROCHEM Karolina AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2011
86 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2015
87 JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2016
88 POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2018
89 GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2024
90 SZKLAR Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2025
91 PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2029
92 STASZULONEK Karolina PIAST GLIWICE POL 2030
93 KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2031
94 MARSZOLEK Angelika WLKSC POL 2039
95 SABALSKA Ewelina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2045
96 BELZ Aleksandra PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2050
97 KISIEL Olga WLKSC POL 2052
98 DYJEWSKA Anetta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2055
99 MALISZEWSKA Anna UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 2057
100 ZURAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2062
101 MYKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2075
102 CZERWINSKA Malgorzata WARSZAWIANKA POL 2081
103 WIECZOREK Anna MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2082
104 MICHALCZYK Marta SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2083
105 PINES Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2089
106 SZKLAR Katarzyna MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2094
107 LAPKIEWICZ Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2095
108 TOMASZEWSKA Natalia MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2100
109 AFFEK Gabriela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
110 SCETKO Patricija GINTARINE SPAGA LTU
111 OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL
112 KORCZAK Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
113 KLUGHARDT Gloria UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
114 STAVICKAJA IVONA LTU
115 PAGOWSKA Tamara PKSZW POL
116 JANKOVA Karolina CZE
117 KUSMIERZ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL
118 KADZIOLKA Katarzyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
119 SVELNIENE Agne GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU
120 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
121 SADOWSKA Paulina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL
122 KATKOVAITE Akvile GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU
123 WAWER Ada WARSZAWIANKA POL
124 BLAZ Maria PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
125 KORKUS Emilia MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
126 PRINA CERAI Sara WARSZAWIANKA POL
127 OBSTER Ellen DONQ NED
128 CZAJKOWSKA Roza AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
129 STYPINSKI Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
130 ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
131 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU
132 RAKOCZY Natalia PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
133 HACHULSKA Natalia UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
134 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU
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Piste 1

11:00

Referee(s):

MILONE Dominika (WROCLAWIANIE / POL)

SEDIVA Michaela USK PRAHA / CZE

KATKOVAITE Akvile GAJA-DVIKOVA / LTU

TRZEBINSKA Ewa UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA /  
POL

KUCHARCZYK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA / POL

LAPKIEWICZ Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KNAPIK Agata DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW /  
POL

KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

Piste 2

11:00

Referee(s):

MILONE Roberto (ST.SW / POL)

LENCKOSZ Apolonia SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA / POL

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

WILASZEK Paulina AZSWW / POL

OBSTER Ellen DONQ / NED

MARKIEWICZ Martyna WARSZAWIANKA / POL

JASNA Adela DUKLO / CZE

OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

Piste 3

11:00

Referee(s):

CZECHOWSKI Lech (WARSZAWA / POL)

KOLANKO Julia AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

MYKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SVELNIENE Agne GAJA-DVIKOVA / LTU

ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW / UKR

CZAJKA Aleksandra WARSZAWIANKA / POL

SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO / CZE



Piste 4

11:00

Referee(s):

NYCZ Anna (KSZ WARSZAWIANKA / POL)

SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA / POL

RUTZ Barbara AZSWW / POL

KADZIOLKA Katarzyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

PROKSIKOVA Patricie SC PRAHA / CZE

DE WIJN Day NED

GUZIK Dominika AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

BALLESTER Scarly VEN

Piste 5

11:00

Referee(s):

STROKA Malgorzata (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BELZ Aleksandra PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE /  
POL

MROCHEM Karolina AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

MARTINEZ Maria VEN

JANKOVA Karolina CZE

PAGOWSKA Tamara PKSZW / POL

HERMAY Camille GRENP / FRA

Piste 6

11:00

Referee(s):

KISIEL Jaroslaw (POL)

JASNA Tereza DUKLO / CZE

POPONCZYK Anna PKSZW / POL

LUSZCZ Weronika AZSWW / POL

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia LOS PROCERES BOLIVAR / VEN

KUSMIERZ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA / POL

KISIEL Olga WLKSC / POL



Piste 7

11:00

Referee(s):

JEZIOROWSKA Magdalena (AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL)

JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA / POL

BIALEK Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

RABCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

BOONE Kelly SCDB / NED

STAVICKAJA IVONA LTU

STYPINSKI Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE /  
POL

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR / BLR

Piste 8

11:00

Referee(s):

KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA / RUS

KORCZAK Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

WAWER Ada WARSZAWIANKA / POL

JAKUBOWSKA Martyna UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN / POL

MROSZCZAK Anna KS SZPADA WROCLAW / POL

CERVENKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA / CZE

Piste 5

12:30

Referee(s):

SADOWY Katarzyna (POL)

BRYCH Barbara UKS WOLODYJOWSKI / POL

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE

PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KLUGHARDT Gloria UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN / POL

KAWENCKA Ewa PIAST GLIWICE / POL

SZKLAR Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL



Piste 6

12:30

Referee(s):

KISIEL Jaroslaw (POL)

SZYMANOWSKA Karolina WARSZAWIANKA / POL

PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SWATOWSKA Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHOROD / UKR

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR / BLR

PAWLOWSKA Dominika SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA / POL

SCETKO Patricija GINTARINE SPAGA / LTU

Piste 1

12:30

Referee(s):

MILONE Dominika (WROCLAWIANIE / POL)

OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI / POL

PRINA CERAI Sara WARSZAWIANKA / POL

MAZANEK Karolina AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

DE JONG Cheryl SCDB / NED

AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA / LTU

GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

ZHONKINA Fatima NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA / RUS

Piste 2

12:30

Referee(s):

MILONE Roberto (ST.SW / POL)

RAKOCZY Natalia PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE /  
POL

ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

STASZULONEK Karolina PIAST GLIWICE / POL

COUFALOVA Anna BELA POD BEZDEZEM / CZE

MASALO Olivija GINTARINE SPAGA / LTU

AFFEK Gabriela AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR / UKR



Piste 3

12:30

Referee(s):

CZECHOWSKI Lech (WARSZAWA / POL)

ZELICHOWSKA Sandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA / CZE

MAJCHRZAK Julia WARSZAWIANKA / POL

PIEKARSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

MARSZOLEK Angelika WLKSC / POL

TOMASZEWSKA Natalia MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU

Piste 4

12:30

Referee(s):

NYCZ Anna (KSZ WARSZAWIANKA / POL)

ZAGALA Jagoda PIAST GLIWICE / POL

SLIWINSKA Paulina DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW /  
POL

KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED

BURSOVA Regina AKADS / SVK

SADOWSKA Paulina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI / POL

BIELESZOVA Veronika SC PRAHA / CZE

Piste 9

11:00

Referee(s):

KOSMAN Marcin (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

POSADA Betyumil VEN

JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

ZURAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KNAPIK Katarzyna DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW /  
POL

SABALSKA Ewelina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

PECHOVOVA Michala TJ DUKLA PRAHA / CZE



Piste 10

11:00

Referee(s):

STRUPINSKI Jacek (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

GESIKOWSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SZKLAR Katarzyna MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

HACHULSKA Natalia UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA /  
POL

KESAEVA Marina NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA / RUS

SAMALOVA Anna USK PRAHA / CZE

ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra MUSZKIETER GLIWICE / POL

Piste 7

12:30

Referee(s):

STRUPINSKI Jacek (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

JANELLI ZOFIA KS SZPADA WROCLAW / POL

BAJORUNAITE Paulina GAJA-DVIKOVA / LTU

CZAJKOWSKA Roza AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

DOSKOVA Katerina SLAVOJ LITOMERICE / CZE

KORKUS Emilia MUSZKIETER GLIWICE / POL

CZERWINSKA Malgorzata WARSZAWIANKA / POL

Piste 8

12:30

Referee(s):

KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

DYJEWSKA Anetta AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SASVARIOVA Laura SVK

SALIGEROVA Katerina SC PRAHA / CZE

BLACH Blanka AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

MICHALCZYK Marta SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA / POL

JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA / POL



Piste 9

12:30

Referee(s):

SERAFIN Blazej (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

LASZCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

MROCHEM Patrycja AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

MALISZEWSKA Anna UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA /  
POL

DOUBOVA Dominika SC PRAHA / CZE

BLAZ Maria PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE /  
POL

TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT / FIN

Piste 10

12:30

Referee(s):

KOSMAN Marcin (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

POTOCKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA / CZE

PINES Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE /  
POL

WIECZOREK Anna MUSZKIETER GLIWICE / POL

PERET Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

DERKACH Anna LUHA / UKR

MIZERA Olga WARSZAWIANKA / POL



U-23 / PUCHAR POLSKI IV SENIOREK W SZPADZIE KOBIET
16 marca 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 TRZEBINSKA Ewa UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 BOONE Kelly SCDB NED 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6 1,00 29 11 +18 Advanced
5T ZHONKINA Fatima NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5T RUTZ Barbara AZSWW POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6 1,00 27 10 +17 Advanced
8T MARSZOLEK Angelika WLKSC POL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
8T ZAGALA Jagoda PIAST GLIWICE POL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
10 DOUBOVA Dominika SC PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
11 PECHOVOVA Michala TJ DUKLA PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
12 MROSZCZAK Anna KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
13 POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
14 MROCHEM Karolina AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
15 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
16 PIEKARSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
17 COUFALOVA Anna BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
18 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHOROD UKR 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
19T SWATOWSKA Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
19T HERMAY Camille GRENP FRA 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
21 DE WIJN Day NED 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
22T LUSZCZ Weronika AZSWW POL 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
22T JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
24 MARTINEZ Maria VEN 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
25 KESAEVA Marina NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 4 0,80 24 8 +16 Advanced
26 BLACH Blanka AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
27 DERKACH Anna LUHA UKR 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
28 JANELLI ZOFIA KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
29 MIZERA Olga WARSZAWIANKA POL 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
30T JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
30T SAMALOVA Anna USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
32 SALIGEROVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
33 MROCHEM Patrycja AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
34 WIECZOREK Anna MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 4 0,80 20 15 +5 Advanced
35 JASNA Tereza DUKLO CZE 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
36 KLUGHARDT Gloria UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
37 WILASZEK Paulina AZSWW POL 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
38 MASALO Olivija GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
39 OBSTER Ellen DONQ NED 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
40 STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR UKR 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
41 KATKOVAITE Akvile GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
42 BIELESZOVA Veronika SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
43 MAZANEK Karolina AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
44 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
45 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
46 KOLANKO Julia AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
47 STASZULONEK Karolina PIAST GLIWICE POL 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
48 DOSKOVA Katerina SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
49 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
50 JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
51 BAJORUNAITE Paulina GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
52 ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
53 KORKUS Emilia MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
54 BURSOVA Regina AKADS SVK 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
55 GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
56 KNAPIK Agata DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
57 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
58T SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO CZE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
58T KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR BLR 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
60T MYKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
60T CERVENKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
62T SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
62T JAKUBOWSKA Martyna UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
62T SVELNIENE Agne GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
65 SEDIVA Michaela USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
66 BRYCH Barbara UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
67 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina WARSZAWIANKA POL 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
68 PAWLOWSKA Dominika SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
69 KAWENCKA Ewa PIAST GLIWICE POL 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
70 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
71 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
72 SLIWINSKA Paulina DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
73 SZKLAR Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
74 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
75 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia LOS PROCERES BOLIVAR VEN 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
76 JASNA Adela DUKLO CZE 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
77 MALISZEWSKA Anna UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
78 POSADA Betyumil VEN 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
79 KNAPIK Katarzyna DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
80 CZERWINSKA Malgorzata WARSZAWIANKA POL 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
81 SABALSKA Ewelina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
82 DYJEWSKA Anetta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
83 SZKLAR Katarzyna MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
84 POTOCKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
85 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 2 0,33 22 21 +1 Advanced
86 RABCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
87T KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
87T DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
87T PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
90 ZELICHOWSKA Sandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
91 STAVICKAJA IVONA LTU 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
92 GUZIK Dominika AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
93 KISIEL Olga WLKSC POL 2 0,33 17 20 -3 Advanced
94 ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW UKR 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
95T JANKOVA Karolina CZE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
95T BELZ Aleksandra PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
95T SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
98 BIALEK Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Eliminated
99 SADOWSKA Paulina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Eliminated
100T TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Eliminated
100T PROKSIKOVA Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Eliminated
102 OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
103 LENCKOSZ Apolonia SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Eliminated
104T SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Eliminated
104T HACHULSKA Natalia UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Eliminated
106 PINES Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
107 BLAZ Maria PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
108 GESIKOWSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
109 MICHALCZYK Marta SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 1 0,20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
110 SCETKO Patricija GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
111T MAJCHRZAK Julia WARSZAWIANKA POL 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
111T RAKOCZY Natalia PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
113 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
114 LAPKIEWICZ Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 12 24 -12 Eliminated
115 MARKIEWICZ Martyna WARSZAWIANKA POL 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
116 POPONCZYK Anna PKSZW POL 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
117 KORCZAK Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
118T CZAJKA Aleksandra WARSZAWIANKA POL 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
118T GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
120T VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
120T PRINA CERAI Sara WARSZAWIANKA POL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
122T STYPINSKI Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
122T KUCHARCZYK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
124 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
125 TOMASZEWSKA Natalia MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
126 ZURAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
127 PAGOWSKA Tamara PKSZW POL 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
128T PERET Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
128T LASZCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
130T KUSMIERZ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
130T KADZIOLKA Katarzyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
132 AFFEK Gabriela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
133 CZAJKOWSKA Roza AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
134 WAWER Ada WARSZAWIANKA POL 0 0,00 9 28 -19 Eliminated
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U-23 / PUCHAR POLSKI IV SENIOREK W SZPADZIE KOBIET
16 marca 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TRZEBINSKA Ewa UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 1989-05-01
2 PIEKARSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1986-11-28
3T RUTZ Barbara AZSWW POL 1995-07-22
3T POLIS Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1989-03-17
5 ZAGALA Jagoda PIAST GLIWICE POL 1994-06-27
6 SWATOWSKA Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1994-07-08
7 JAKUBOWICZ Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 1993-07-26
8 WILASZEK Paulina AZSWW POL 1997-11-12
9 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1988-07-15
10 BOONE Kelly SCDB NED 1992-01-12
11 PYTKA Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-06-12
12 PECHOVOVA Michala TJ DUKLA PRAHA CZE 1990-05-25
13 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1995-10-11
14 DE WIJN Day NED 1998-06-26
15 MARTINEZ Maria VEN 1983-01-03
16 KLUGHARDT Gloria UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2003-01-21
17 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-02-11
18 DOUBOVA Dominika SC PRAHA CZE 1990-05-17
19 MROCHEM Karolina AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1995-01-21
20 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHOROD UKR 1999-04-13
21 LUSZCZ Weronika AZSWW POL 1996-12-27
22 KESAEVA Marina NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 1999-10-06
23 BLACH Blanka AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1991-03-09
24 DERKACH Anna LUHA UKR 1997-02-23
25 JASNA Tereza DUKLO CZE 2000-03-05
26 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 1999-06-25
27 DOSKOVA Katerina SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 1999-12-22
28 KORKUS Emilia MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2004-12-18
29 MYKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1992-06-22
30 SZKLAR Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1995-04-08
31T JANKOVA Karolina CZE 1994-10-21
31T SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-02-25
33 ZHONKINA Fatima NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 1996-12-27
34 MARSZOLEK Angelika WLKSC POL 1990-10-08
35 MROSZCZAK Anna KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 1997-10-02
36 COUFALOVA Anna BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE 2000-04-01
37 HERMAY Camille GRENP FRA 1998-02-14
38 JANELLI ZOFIA KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 2002-12-25
39 MIZERA Olga WARSZAWIANKA POL 1991-03-18
40T JANICKA Weronika AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1999-09-03
40T SAMALOVA Anna USK PRAHA CZE 1995-07-31
42 MASALO Olivija GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 1999-09-14
43 OBSTER Ellen DONQ NED 1994-01-16
44 STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR UKR 1997-04-04
45 KATKOVAITE Akvile GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 1996-05-14
46 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA CZE 1997-03-16
47 KOLANKO Julia AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1998-08-15
48 STASZULONEK Karolina PIAST GLIWICE POL 2002-03-26
49 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 1997-03-11
50 BAJORUNAITE Paulina GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 1993-12-29
51 ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2002-06-19
52 GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-05-14
53 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta SCAFR BLR 1997-03-21
54 JAKUBOWSKA Martyna UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2000-12-27
55 SEDIVA Michaela USK PRAHA CZE 1997-10-04
56 BRYCH Barbara UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2000-12-04
57 PAWLOWSKA Dominika SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2000-01-05
58 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 1996-04-18
59 SLIWINSKA Paulina DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 2000-06-30
60 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia LOS PROCERES BOLIVAR VEN 1994-03-29
61 KNAPIK Katarzyna DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 2000-11-02
62 RABCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1998-10-19
63 PYTKA Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-08-04



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 BELZ Aleksandra PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1988-08-14
65 SALIGEROVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 1999-06-14
66 MROCHEM Patrycja AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1999-06-28
67 WIECZOREK Anna MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 2003-05-20
68 BIELESZOVA Veronika SC PRAHA CZE 2002-04-25
69 MAZANEK Karolina AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1998-11-19
70 JADCZAK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 2003-01-21
71 BURSOVA Regina AKADS SVK 2001-04-13
72 KNAPIK Agata DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 2000-11-02
73 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1998-08-27
74 SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO CZE 1999-09-26
75 CERVENKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 2001-10-25
76T SULEJ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2001-10-10
76T SVELNIENE Agne GAJA-DVIKOVA LTU 1988-04-07
78 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina WARSZAWIANKA POL 2003-10-02
79 KAWENCKA Ewa PIAST GLIWICE POL 2000-01-06
80 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 1998-04-04
81 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 1998-01-20
82 JASNA Adela DUKLO CZE 2000-03-05
83 MALISZEWSKA Anna UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 1993-07-04
84 POSADA Betyumil VEN 1999-06-08
85 CZERWINSKA Malgorzata WARSZAWIANKA POL 1982-09-02
86 SABALSKA Ewelina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2003-04-04
87 DYJEWSKA Anetta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1990-07-12
88 SZKLAR Katarzyna MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2002-06-04
89 POTOCKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 1999-05-30
90 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 2003-08-12
91T DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 1995-01-03
91T KOBECKA Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1995-04-19
93 ZELICHOWSKA Sandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1997-07-19
94 STAVICKAJA IVONA LTU 2001-07-10
95 GUZIK Dominika AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 1996-02-07
96 KISIEL Olga WLKSC POL 1993-10-02
97 ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW UKR 1999-10-11
98 BIALEK Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1996-09-09
99 SADOWSKA Paulina UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2002-06-08
100T PROKSIKOVA Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 2002-07-07
100T TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 2000-02-08
102 OSADNIK Maja UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 2004-03-27
103 LENCKOSZ Apolonia SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2002-01-29
104T HACHULSKA Natalia UKS ZOLIBORZ WARSZAWA POL 1992-02-27
104T SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 1999-07-07
106 PINES Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-02-11
107 BLAZ Maria PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1987-05-24
108 GESIKOWSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-03-16
109 MICHALCZYK Marta SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2004-08-30
110 SCETKO Patricija GINTARINE SPAGA LTU 2001-01-19
111T MAJCHRZAK Julia WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-05-15
111T RAKOCZY Natalia PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2002-11-06
113 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 1999-11-17
114 LAPKIEWICZ Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2003-07-29
115 MARKIEWICZ Martyna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2001-03-04
116 POPONCZYK Anna PKSZW POL 1999-02-25
117 KORCZAK Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2001-09-10
118T CZAJKA Aleksandra WARSZAWIANKA POL 2003-10-18
118T GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 2003-05-04
120T PRINA CERAI Sara WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-04-11
120T VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 1998-08-12
122T STYPINSKI Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1972-09-11
122T KUCHARCZYK Dominika WARSZAWIANKA POL 1999-08-24
124 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1998-09-26
125 TOMASZEWSKA Natalia MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2003-10-18
126 ZURAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1991-10-06
127 PAGOWSKA Tamara PKSZW POL 1994-04-12
128T LASZCZEWSKA Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2001-12-06
128T PERET Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-10-30
130T KADZIOLKA Katarzyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2003-06-22
130T KUSMIERZ Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-11-04
132 AFFEK Gabriela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-03-23
133 CZAJKOWSKA Roza AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2004-05-10



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
134 WAWER Ada WARSZAWIANKA POL 1994-07-18
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CZECHOWSKI Lech POL Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
JEZIOROWSKA Magdalena POL Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KISIEL Jaroslaw POL Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSMAN Marcin POL Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILONE Dominika POL 00844269 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MILONE Roberto POL 00830991 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
NYCZ Anna POL 00749696 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SADOWY Katarzyna POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SERAFIN Blazej POL 00690118 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
STROKA Malgorzata POL 00690132 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
STRUPINSKI Jacek POL 00000369 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


